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Women / 3 / Junior
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skylar Knight306
Gold Star

9.450 9.600 9.1509.275 37.475
3T 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Macyn Harwood334
Champions

9.125 8.900 9.1759.000 36.200
14 6 2T 3 2 

2 

Sarah Young331
East Bay

9.450 8.675 9.0758.925 36.125
3T 10 5 6 3 

3 

Elena Vaughan303
Gold Star

9.200 9.050 8.8009.000 36.050
10T 4 2T 15 4 

4 

Annelise Smaby304
Gold Star

9.025 9.350 8.7508.850 35.975
17T 2 7T 16 5 

5 

Cassandra Fuller335
Champions

9.175 9.025 8.9008.850 35.950
13 5 7T 11T 6 

6 

Irie Silva311
V-Force

9.200 9.250 8.8758.550 35.875
10T 3 11 13 7 

7 

Emma Connolly314
V-Force

9.200 8.850 8.9508.850 35.850
10T 7T 7T 8T 8 

8 

Emma Duval319
Norcal Elite

9.450 8.650 8.9508.600 35.650
3T 11 10 8T 9 

9 

Kayla Stansell338
All Star

9.400 8.175 8.9508.950 35.475
6 16 4 8T 10 

10 

Grace Moodie324
GymJammers

8.950 8.075 9.3008.875 35.200
19 17 6 1 11 

11 

Elizabeth Harris326
Gold Country

9.100 8.850 8.8508.150 34.950
15 7T 17 14 12 

12 

Emily Starnes325
Gold Country

9.250 8.500 8.7008.450 34.900
9 12 13T 17 13 

13 

Hannah Seymour321
Norcal Elite

9.350 8.850 8.6508.000 34.850
7T 7T 18 18 14 

14 

Miyako Takahashi337
All Star

9.350 8.425 8.6008.450 34.825
7T 13 13T 19 15 

15 

Hailey Gambill320
Norcal Elite

9.525 7.575 9.1508.450 34.700
1T 18 13T 4T 16 

16 

Sara Tran333
Champions

9.025 8.200 9.0508.400 34.675
17T 15 16 7 17 

17 

Triniti Muehlberg312
V-Force

9.075 8.325 9.2757.700 34.375
16 14 19 2 18 

18 

Morgan Blackburn315
V-Force

9.525 7.150 8.9008.500 34.075
1T 19 12 11T 19 

19 
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Women / 3 / Senior
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Myl Lauc313
V-Force

9.475 9.300 9.2259.325 37.325
3 6 1 1 1 

1 

Cadence Lommori323
HealthSPORT

9.400 9.500 9.1258.850 36.875
5T 2 5 3T 2 

2 

Ainsley McNulty330
East Bay

9.575 9.325 9.1508.575 36.625
2 5 11 2 3 

3 

Ximena Aguilera300
Gold Star

9.275 9.125 8.8259.050 36.275
8T 8 2 16 4 

4 

Ashley Gay327
East Bay

9.375 9.150 8.9008.825 36.250
7 7 6 11T 5 

5 

Alexandra Keppel328
East Bay

9.650 9.025 8.9508.600 36.225
1 9 10 10 6 

6 

Madison Cassell310
Gold Star

9.225 9.525 8.7508.625 36.125
10 1 9 17 7 

7 

Ariel Kao332
Demaray

9.150 9.450 9.1008.350 36.050
12T 3 14 5 8 

8 

Harlie Veld308
Califiornia Gold

9.000 8.925 9.0258.975 35.925
16 10 3 7T 9 

9 

Sneha Dharmadhikari307
Gold Star

9.425 9.400 8.8758.200 35.900
4 4 16T 13T 10 

10 

Alexa Fovenyessy318
Peninsula

9.400 8.650 9.0508.750 35.850
5T 14 8 6 11 

11 

Giselle Keppel329
East Bay

9.275 8.775 9.0258.150 35.225
8T 11 18 7T 12 

12 

Fiona Davoudi336
Champions

8.950 8.750 8.8508.550 35.100
17 12 12 15 13 

13 

Rosalie Gonzalez322
HealthSPORT

8.675 8.675 8.9008.775 35.025
20 13 7 11T 14 

14 

Mekenna Patterson317
Rock Solid 

9.200 8.225 8.9758.200 34.600
11 19 16T 9 15 

15 

Emily Sargent339
All Star

9.100 8.300 8.2008.900 34.500
15 17 4 20 16 

16 

Natalie Tsubamoto316
Sparta

9.125 8.050 8.6508.425 34.250
14 20 13 18 17 

17 

Caroline Meginley302
Aerials

8.750 8.325 9.1258.000 34.200
18T 16 19T 3T 18 

18 

Gianna Thompson301
Aerials

8.750 8.250 8.8758.250 34.125
18T 18 15 13T 19 

19 

Ella Hunt309
Califiornia Gold

9.150 8.425 8.4508.000 34.025
12T 15 19T 19 20 

20 
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Women / 4 / All
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kate Mercer407
East Bay

9.250 9.700 9.2509.525 37.725
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Isabella Durda413
All Star

9.125 9.475 9.3758.900 36.875
2 4 8 2 2 

2 

Sadie Woodworth408
East Bay

8.575 9.650 9.1009.300 36.625
7 2 2 7 3 

3 

Athena Jones404
V-Force

8.800 9.075 9.4009.275 36.550
5 9 3 1 4 

4 

Haylie Coit414
All Star

8.650 9.525 9.2258.875 36.275
6 3 9 4 5 

5 

Nina Navarrette403
V-Force

9.025 8.700 9.2009.250 36.175
3 13 4 5T 6 

6 

Priya Dhople412
CSC Race

8.200 9.400 9.0509.075 35.725
12 5 5 8T 7 

7 

Saige Grundman406
HealthSPORT

8.350 9.225 9.0508.850 35.475
10 7 10 8T 8 

8 

Helen Yin401
Champions

8.550 9.200 9.2008.350 35.300
8 8 14 5T 9 

9 

Mary Siemons410
East Bay

8.500 8.800 8.6509.025 34.975
9 11 7 13T 10 

10 

Elisha Santos411
East Bay

8.300 8.750 8.6509.050 34.750
11 12 6 13T 11 

11 

Charlize Bate405
V-Force

8.950 8.200 8.8258.725 34.700
4 14 11 11 12 

12 

Julia Miralles402
Aerials

8.175 8.875 8.9008.575 34.525
13 10 13 10 13 

13 

Jasmine Woods409
East Bay

7.675 9.300 8.8008.700 34.475
14 6 12 12 14 

14 
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Women / XG / Senior B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alicia Mock1020
West Valley

9.650 9.925 9.4759.150 38.200
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Hazal Gurcan1026
West Valley

9.425 9.800 9.4009.475 38.100
2 3 1 3 2 

2 

Malana Olson986
Santa Cruz

9.075 9.750 9.4259.400 37.650
5 4 3 2 3 

3 

Mariela Quiles910
Peninsula

8.575 9.850 9.3259.450 37.200
15 2 2 4 4 

4 

Andrea Gonzalez966
Technique

8.950 9.700 9.1759.050 36.875
7T 5 6T 8 5 

5 

Sarah Sailors923
Classic

9.325 9.675 8.7008.950 36.650
3 6 9 14 6 

6 

Alyssa Spiteri953
Gymnastics Zone

8.900 9.350 9.3009.050 36.600
9 10 6T 5 7 

7 

Ana Martinez954
Santa Rosa

8.675 9.600 8.9509.100 36.325
12 7 5 12 8 

8 

Madison Perkins940
Gymtowne

9.175 9.300 9.1008.500 36.075
4 12T 11 9 9 

9 

Annaliese Grellmann963
Technique

8.650 9.450 9.2508.650 36.000
13 8 10 6 10 

10 

Maggy Osha931
Head Over Heels

8.950 9.325 9.0758.300 35.650
7T 11 12 10 11 

11 

Ema Huffstutter955
Santa Rosa

8.425 8.725 9.2009.050 35.400
17 17 6T 7 12 

12 

Madison Redmond996
CSC Race

9.000 9.300 8.9757.300 34.575
6 12T 16 11 13 

13 

Julia Rich995
CSC Race

8.700 8.800 8.9257.500 33.925
11 15 15 13 14 

14 

Caitlin Callegari938
Accel

8.600 8.750 8.6007.950 33.900
14 16 14 16 15 

15 

Caroline Grandia1028
West Valley

7.800 9.200 8.1508.100 33.250
18 14 13 17 16 

16 

Samantha Menjivar926
North Bay

8.500 7.900 6.8506.500 29.750
16 18 17 18 17 

17 

Alara Bowsher961
Technique

8.825 9.425 8.6250.000 26.875
10 9 18 15 18 

18 
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Women / XG / Senior C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kajal Raju942
Pac West

9.325 9.600 9.1009.100 37.125
1 4 3T 6T 1 

1 

Emily Miller969
Gymnastics Unltd

8.850 9.650 9.4509.100 37.050
12T 2 3T 1 2 

2 

Nylah Taylor Eckford950
Accel

8.900 9.675 9.1759.000 36.750
9 1 5 3 3 

3 

Shelby Hurd922
Classic

8.850 9.550 9.1258.850 36.375
12T 5 7 4T 4 

4 

Rachel Mock976
Twisters

8.875 8.750 9.1009.225 35.950
10T 14 1 6T 5 

5 

Luisa Santiago-Vazquez921
Classic

8.950 9.075 8.8008.800 35.625
6T 8T 8 14 6 

6 

Haley Zahn988
Performance

9.025 8.700 8.7009.175 35.600
4 15 2 16 7 

7 

Trisha Asar1003
CSC Great Oaks

8.850 9.625 8.9008.200 35.575
12T 3 14 12 8 

8 

Natalie Bellino939
Gymtowne

9.250 9.225 8.8258.125 35.425
2 6 15 13 9 

9 

Sierra Vitale970
Gymnastics Unltd

8.950 8.800 8.5508.900 35.200
6T 13 6 19 10 

10 

Emma Bellino944
Gymtowne

8.750 9.075 8.6008.500 34.925
15 8T 10 18 11T

11T

Ally Evans924
Classic

8.725 8.450 9.0008.750 34.925
16 16 9 9 11T

11T

Isabella Greathurst1001
CSC Great Oaks

9.075 8.875 8.9508.000 34.900
3 12 17T 10T 13 

13 

Katherine Hansen957
Santa Rosa

8.050 9.125 9.1258.350 34.650
20 7 12 4T 14 

14 

Gina Conley958
Santa Rosa

8.100 8.975 9.1008.300 34.475
19 10 13 6T 15 

15 

Liani Yong968
Gymnastics Unltd

8.475 8.000 9.2008.450 34.125
17 18 11 2 16 

16 

Ilana Greenberg1027
West Valley

9.000 8.900 8.3257.800 34.025
5 11 20 20 17 

17 

Gabriela Rich994
CSC Race

8.925 7.900 8.9508.050 33.825
8 19 16 10T 18 

18 

Chelsea Werner990
High Definition

8.250 8.250 8.7508.000 33.250
18 17 17T 15 19 

19 

Celesta Loo997
CSC Race

8.875 7.200 8.6257.925 32.625
10T 20 19 17 20 

20 
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